SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Field Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

el
RPOOWO~NOORADWNE

O~ WNBEF

OO WNPER

Name
Savinainen Petri
Peltola Antti
Sikio Tapani

Sikio Antti
Viitakoski Jyrki
Tuovinen Jarkko
Toérmanen Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Jokiranta Timo
Jarvinen Unto
Liimatta Pekka
Lempola Esko
Airas Jussi
Marjoniemi Janne

Lautiainen Harri
Lempola Hanna
Siikamaki Jouni
Huotari Veikko
Jokiranta Teija

Sikanen Terho
Svensson Tony
Santti Sakari
Lehtovirta Kari
Groénlund Jarno
Lehtonen Valto

Club  Chicke
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SA
SMAS

SMAS
SA
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Caliber



SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020

Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

OO ~NOOUTAWNPER

Name

Viitakoski Jyrki
Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka

Tuovinen Jarkko
Peltola Antti
Jokiranta Timo
Airas Jussi

Sikio Tapani
Lempola Hanna
Lempola Esko
Marjoniemi Janne
Sikid Antti
Jarvinen Unto
Sikanen Terho
Arvas Rauno
Toérmanen Pekka
Lintula Pekka
Svensson Tony

Lautiainen Harri
Groénlund Jarno
Siikamaki Jouni
Jokiranta Teija
Repo Juha-Pekka

Huotari Veikko
Lehtovirta Kari

Club  Chicke

SA
SSG
SMAS

SMAS
SA
SA

HeiA
SMAS
SSG
TaSA
SA
SMAS
HeiA
SuMA
SMAS
RaaA
TaSA
SSG

SMAS
SA
SSG
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Gun Model
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Caliber
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SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Small Bore Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3
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Name

Lempola Hanna
Arvas Rauno
Juntunen Jorma

Liimatta Pekka
Savinainen Petri
Jarvinen Unto
Turunen Timo
Granlund Allan
Makela Sami
Huotari Veikko
Tuovinen Jarkko
Lintula Pekka
Lehtonen Valto

Jarvinen Emil
Mantynen Janne
Airas Jussi
Siikamaki Jouni
Liimatta Arto
Sikanen Terho
Liimatta Antti
Hartikainen Heino

Groénlund Jarno
Repo Juha-Pekka
Janesniemi Gunnar
Svensson Tony
Makela Jarkko
Laaksonen Jarkko
Laaksonen Emma

Club Chicke
SSG 10
SMAS 10
LS&PK 10
SMAS 10
SSG 10
HeiA 10
SSG 10
PSA 10
SSG 8
RaaA 10
SMAS 10
TaSA 9
RaaA 7
LS&PK 10
HeiA 9
HeiA 7
SSG 8
SMAS 10
SuMA 10
SMAS 9
SSG 6
SA 10
SSG 10
SSG 8
SSG 8
TaSA 8
HeiA 7
HeiA 3
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SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Small Bore Pistol Revolver

Pos.
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3
Int
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Name

Airas Jussi
Juntunen Jorma
Makela Sami

Granlund Allan
Savinainen Petri
Lintula Pekka
Liimatta Pekka
Toérmanen Pekka
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Huotari Veikko

Viitanen Ville
Turunen Timo
Jokiranta Timo
Sikanen Terho
Lempola Hanna
Tuovinen Jarkko
Lehtonen Valto
Mantynen Janne

Repo Juha-Pekka
Jarvinen Emil
Groénlund Jarno
Makela Jarkko
Marjoniemi Janne
Siikamaki Jouni
Lehtovirta Kari
Hartikainen Heino
Svensson Tony
Laaksonen Jarkko
Laaksonen Emma
Janesniemi Gunnar

Club Chicke
HeiA 10
LS&PK 10
SSG 10

PSA 10
SSG 10
TaSA 9
SMAS 10
RaaA
HeiA
SMAS
RaaA
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SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Small Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Pos.
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3
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Name

Viitakoski Jyrki
Marjoniemi Janne
Peltola Antti

Savinainen Petri
Sikio Tapani
Sikio Antti
Liimatta Pekka
Lempola Esko
Jarvinen Unto
Tuovinen Jarkko
Makela Sami
Arvas Rauno
Toérmanen Pekka
Juntunen Jorma

Lempola Hanna
Jokiranta Timo
Turunen Timo
Jokiranta Teija
Lintula Pekka
Airas Jussi
Granlund Allan

Groénlund Jarno
Jarvinen Emil
Viitanen Ville
Lautiainen Harri
Svensson Tony
Siikamaki Jouni
Lehtovirta Kari

Club Chicke
SA 10
SA 10
SA 8

SSG 1
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
TaSA
HeiA
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
RaaA
LS&PK
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10 6 9
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10 6 4
9 7 3
8 7 5
8 3 5
6 2 5
8 3 4
5 2 4
6 5 5
7 2 1
9 3 4
7 4 4
5 5 2
9 2 3
5 4 2
4 4 5
3 1 0
8 5 9
6 5 3
3 8 2
5 3 3
5 4 2
4 5 2
5 3 2
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31

30
28
28
28
27
25
21
19
18
17
16

24
21
20
19
19
18

7

29
21
18
16
16
13
12

f1 f2 f3 f4 5

23.8.2020 21:50:18

Gun Model

Caliber



SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Small Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
1
2
3

A WN B

OO ~NOOUTAWNPER
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka
Lautiainen Harri

Airas Jussi

Arvas Rauno
Makela Sami
Sikio Tapani

Sikanen Terho
Jarvinen Unto
Turunen Timo
Lintula Pekka
Tuovinen Jarkko
Granlund Allan
Jarvinen Emil
Lempola Hanna
Hartikainen Heino

Mantynen Janne
Siikamaki Jouni
Sikid Antti
Liimatta Antti
Makela Jarkko
Svensson Tony

Club Chicke
SSG 9
SMAS 10
SMAS 10

HeiA 10
SMAS 10
SSG 9
SMAS 8

SuMA
HeiA
SSG

TaSA

SMAS
PSA

LS&PK
SSG
SSG

e
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HeiA
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SMAS
SMAS
TaSA
SSG
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8 6 4
8 4 5
7 6 3
9 7 7
10 7 5
10 6 4
9 7 6
7 5 5
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7 5 5
7 3 8
5 4 3
5 3 6
2 6 5
6 4 2
8 2 1
4 4 3
5 2 2
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SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Field Pistol Aggregate
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Viitakoski Jyrki
Peltola Antti
Tuovinen Jarkko
Sikio Tapani
Liimatta Pekka
Lautiainen Harri
Sikio Antti
Jokiranta Timo
Sikanen Terho
Lempola Hanna
Airas Jussi
Lempola Esko
Jarvinen Unto
Arvas Rauno
Toérmanen Pekka
Marjoniemi Janne
Siikamaki Jouni
Huotari Veikko
Gronlund Jarno
Jokiranta Teija
Svensson Tony
Lehtovirta Kari

Club
SSG
SA
SA
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SMAS
SA
SuMA
SSG
HeiA
TaSA
HeiA
SMAS
RaaA
SA
SSG
RaaA
SA
SA
SSG
L-HA

FPP FPPAS
32 34
29 35
30 30
27 31
29 29
25 32
26 30
29 27
25 29
27 26
24 28
23 29
23 28
25 26
26 25
26 24
14 27
19 21
19 19

6 29
14 21
13 13

8 11

Tota
66
64
60
58
58
57
56
56
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51
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50
41
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38
35
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26
19
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17
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16
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SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Small Bore Pistol Aggregate
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Name
Savinainen Petri
Liimatta Pekka
Jarvinen Unto
Airas Jussi
Turunen Timo
Makela Sami
Jarvinen Emil
Lintula Pekka
Arvas Rauno
Lempola Hanna
Tuovinen Jarkko
Granlund Allan
Siikamaki Jouni
Svensson Tony

Club
SSG
SMAS
HeiA
HeiA
SSG
SSG
LS&PK
TaSA
SMAS
SSG
SMAS
PSA
SSG
SSG

P/C
38
38
37
31
37
35
37
33
39
40
33
35
31
22

R
35
34
30
39
34
36
32
34
29
26
26
36
22
19

S
30
28
25
18
20
19
21
19
18
24
21

7
13
16

U Tota

36
36
32
35
30
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25
28
28
23
26
26
21
15

139
136
124
123
121
116
115
114
114
113
106
104

87

72

Chic
39
39
37
32
38
31
34
32
37
31
37
32
27
26

Pig
35
37
37
32
34
36
33
32
31
35
31
30
24
18

23.8.2020 21:50:18

Turk Ram
36 29
30 30
24 26
27 32
26 23
25 24
26 22
25 25
24 22
22 25
17 21
21 21
22 14
12 16



SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Small Bore Pistol Teams

Po Team
1 SSG Makela Sami
Turunen Timo
Savinainen Petri
2 SMAS Tuovinen Jarkko

Liimatta Pekka
Arvas Rauno

23.8.2020 21:50:18

PIC R S U Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
35 36 19 26 116 31 36 25 24
37 34 20 30 121 38 34 26 23
38 3 30 36 139 39 35 36 29

110 105 69 92 376 108 105 87 76
33 26 21 26 106 37 31 17 21
38 34 28 36 136 39 37 30 30
39 29 18 28 114 37 31 24 22

110 89 67 90 356 113 99 71 73



SMAS Savonlinna 21.8.2020 - 23.8.2020
Field Pistol Teams

Po
1

Team
SA

SMAS

SMAS

SSG

Viitakoski Jyrki
Peltola Antti
Jokiranta Timo

Liimatta Pekka
Sikio Antti
Tuovinen Jarkko

Arvas Rauno
Sikio Tapani
Lautiainen Harri

Lempola Hanna
Svensson Tony
Savinainen Petri

23.8.2020 21:50:18

FPP FPPAS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
29 35 64 18 15 15 16
30 30 60 19 20 11 10
25 29 54 16 13 13 12
84 94 178 53 48 39 38
25 32 57 18 15 11 13
29 27 56 17 18 14 7
27 31 58 17 13 14 14
81 90 171 52 46 39 34
26 25 51 16 17 11 7
29 29 58 18 16 14 10
26 30 56 16 17 10 13
81 84 165 50 50 35 30
24 28 52 18 13 7 14
13 13 26 8 7 6 5
32 34 66 18 19 15 14
69 75 144 44 39 28 33
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